FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter M24
Lengte 100 mm
Klasse 8.8
Aandraaivoorziening Zeskant
Kopsoort Zeskantkop
Materiaalsoort Staal
Draadrichting Rechts

OppervlaktebedekkingElektrolytisch
verzinkt geel
gepassiveerd

Metrische
schroefdraad

Draadsoort

Technische specificatie

d-D M24
k 15

L (mm) 100
P 3

S 36

Zeskanttapbout ISO 4017
Staal Elektrolytisch verzinkt
geel gepassiveerd 8.8

M24X100

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 10

Standaarden

NF
NEN
DIN
ASME
ISO

01230.240.100
950351183062
31161620
8715492038005

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

E25-114
1568

933
B18.2.3.1M
4017

Technische tekening




